
DepartmentScheme Application NoCourse Financial Year
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1000957854Masters of Library & Information Science F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001257758M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001197109B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1000154901B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001232253Master of Journalism and Media Studies (MJMS)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1000991737M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001040169B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001315297B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001184793B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001262556B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001013748Masters of Library & Information Science F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001273864B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001016329M.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1000181381M.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001293948M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001239322Masters of Library & Information Science F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001036567Master of Journalism and Media Studies (MJMS)F.Y.2020-2021
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 2021VJV1000079011M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001199288Masters of Library & Information Science F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1000852178Masters of Library & Information Science F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001203323B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001070657B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001205869Master of Journalism and Media Studies (MJMS)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001269006M.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001217924B.C.A. F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001270996B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1000916204M.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001225075B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1000923255B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1000144921B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001276984Master of Journalism and Media Studies (MJMS)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001227852B.C.A. F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1000931276B.C.A. F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1000931054Master of Journalism and Media Studies (MJMS)F.Y.2020-2021
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 2021VJV1000097961Bachelor of Library & Information Science (B.Lib.I.Sc.)F.Y.2020-2021
Tribal Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India )2021TDS1000485686M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2020-2021
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2021DHR1000395536M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2021DHR1000500723M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2021DHR1000444502M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2021DHR1000415314M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2021DHR1000420933M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2020-2021
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2021DHR1000424846M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2021DHR1000402138M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2020-2021
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2021DHR1000367184M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2021DHR1000511158M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2021DHR1000566554M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021



DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2021DHR1000494847B.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2020-2021
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2021DHR1000441607M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2021DHR1000051981M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2021DHR1000372863M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2021DHR1000392027M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2020-2021
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2021DHR1000575925M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2021DHR1000473792M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2021DHR1000578033M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2020-2021
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 2021VJV1000590534M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 2021VJV1000577723Bachelor of Journalism (B.J)F.Y.2020-2021
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 2021VJV1000693518Bachelor of Journalism (B.J)F.Y.2020-2021
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 2021VJV1000538334M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 2021VJV1000740697Bachelor of Library & Information Science (B.Lib.I.Sc.)F.Y.2020-2021
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 2021VJV1000741274Bachelor of Library & Information Science (B.Lib.I.Sc.)F.Y.2020-2021
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 2021VJV1000576282M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 2021VJV1000509515M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2021VJO1002080532M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2021VJO1001722869M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2021VJO1001739366Bachelor of Library & Information Science (B.Lib.I.Sc.)F.Y.2020-2021
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2021VJO1002146648M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2020-2021
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2021VJO1002036192M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2021VJO1001390223M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2021VJO1002033302M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2021VJO1001906277M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2021VJO1002029627Bachelor of Library & Information Science (B.Lib.I.Sc.)F.Y.2020-2021
VJNT Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students2021VJB1000042371M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
VJNT Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students2021VJB1000306723M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021



Beneficiary Name Beneficiary IDBeneficiary Mobile NoInstitute NameDivision Of StudentDistrict Of StudentTaluka Of Student
Radhika Dattatray Dubhate BMHMC077523609.82E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Rahul Narayanrao Suryawanshi BMHMC077523607.51E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Swati Ranjit Kamble BMHMC077523608.1E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
ABHISHEK LAXMAN MANE BMHMC077523607.45E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Jyotibai Tukaram Hanmante BMHMC077523609.55E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Kranti Maroti Waghmare BMHMC077523609.5E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Apeksha Dhulppa Gaikawad BMHMC077523607.02E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Suryawanshi Yogendra Narsingrao BMHMC077523607.25E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Vishakha Gunavant Waghmare BMHMC077523609.1E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Pooja Vilas Shinde BMHMC077523609.11E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Madhale Ashwini Vaijnath BMHMC077523609.92E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Mane Abhishek Laxmanrao BMHMC077523608.08E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Swati Lingappa Koulaskar BMHMC077523609.92E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Sonkamble sudarshan Santosh BMHMC077523609.37E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Sneha Bhagwan Suryawanshi BMHMC077523608.78E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Rahul Bhimrao Gaikwad BMHMC077523609.69E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Sonkamble Shalivan Murhari BMHMC077523609.18E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Bandgar Ramji Dnyanoba BMHMC077523229.4E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Ashvini Arvind Kokane BMHMC077523609.64E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Soni Nitin Mane BMHMC077523608.89E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Nagesh Sanjay Wade BMHMC077523609.77E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Talawade Sumit Baburao BMHMC077523607.5E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Vinayak Chandu Kamble BMHMC077523609.16E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Swapnil Balaji Shinde BMHMC077523609.13E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Hangargekar Aarti Mashnaji BMHMC077523609.67E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Sandhya Balaji Sutar BMHMC077523607.39E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Komal Rajkumar Chavan BMHMC077523609.42E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Mayuri Maroti Gaikwad BMHMC077523609.16E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Suryawanshi Poonam Mohan BMHMC077523607.25E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
YOGENDRE NARSING SURYAWANSHIBMHMC077523607.25E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Dilip Sampatrao Bhusawale BMHMC077523609.67E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Ratnadeep Maroti Kamble BMHMC077523609.42E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Shubham Dnyanoba Suryawanshi BMHMC077523608.21E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Togare Chandrashekhar Marotirao BMHMC077523609.64E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
MUNJEWAR SUBHADRA AMRAT BMHMC077523228.63E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Vinayak Bhimrao Zinkwad BMHNS002668278.24E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Husen Jabbar Shaikh BMHPU027677357.22E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Atul Prakashrao Sapkale BMHPU027677359.76E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Sheikh Maula Yadul BMHPU027677359.39E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Vilas Gopalrao Shinde BMHPU027677358.6E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Sachin Suresh Biradar BMHPU027677358.98E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Pavan Rajeshwar Patil BMHPU027677357.39E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Devidas Digambar Sawant BMHPU027677359.15E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Kumar Vikas Belure BMHPU027677358.98E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Kalidas Dilip Patil BMHPU027677359.67E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Pratiksha Shankarrao Soppa BMHPU027677357.06E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir



Rohini Satish Suryavanshi BMHPU027677357.22E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Pathan Bazela Tasneem Aijaz Ahemed KhanBMHPU027677357.89E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Soniya Digambar Pande BMHPU027677359.42E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Aarati Shrikant Badure BMHPU027677359.16E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Bushra Aiman BMHPU027677358.86E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Sandhya Narsing Kamble BMHPU027677358.79E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Badalgave Chandrabhaga Venkatrao BMHPU027677359.77E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Dnyaneshwar Keshav Waghmare BMHPU027677358.55E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Madhav Lingram Kendre BMHMC077523227.62E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Maroti Madhavrao Dubukwad BMHMC077523227.04E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Sainath Rameshrao Kawatwar BMHMC077523229.6E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Amit Prabhurao Rangwal BMHMC077523228.41E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Nitin Balbhimrao Ubale BMHMC077523229.92E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Namrata Nitin Ubale BMHMC077523227.39E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Meera Shankar Kendre BMHMC077523227.77E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Sushil Sambhaji Dahiphale BMHMC077523228.31E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Ankush Madhav Sutar BMHMC077543557.77E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Akshay Mahadev Panchal BMHMC077543558.53E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Mohamad Farhan Vasiyoddin MominBMHMC077543558.42E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Dake Kapil Balaji BMHMC077543559.76E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Sampada Balaji Chitupe BMHMC077543557.38E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Ganapure Venkat Panreddy BMHMC077543559.88E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Aishwarya Shivaji Mogale BMHMC077543559.58E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Sushma Ram Chamle BMHMC077543559.62E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Amrpali Ambadas Shrimangale BMHMC077543559.83E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
JYOTSNA ASHOK KEVATE BMHPU027677359.82E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Mohammad Junaid Mohammad Makabul ThanedarBMHPU027677358.79E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir



Disbursed Amount(?)Reason Status Transaction IDInstruction IDDebit Advice IDBank NameAccount NoCredit Date
15037.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0821452188014.99E+09 C082145239564BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11037.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0921069986655.08E+09 C092106998434BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

8037.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0921067353555.09E+09 C092106735136BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
0 Sent Back To ApplicantSent Back To Applicant-- -- -- -- -- --

11037.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0921074295685.08E+09 C092107286269BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
10982.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0621115364703.1E+09 C062111535099BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

8037.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0921069058595.08E+09 C092106668007BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
0 Sent Back To ApplicantSent Back To Applicant-- -- -- -- -- --

8037.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0921074284585.08E+09 C092107428228BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
8037.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0921071408215.08E+09 C092107140593BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

15037.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0921070394765.09E+09 C092107039233BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
8037.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0921070259005.08E+09 C092107025653BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

0 Sent Back To ApplicantSent Back To Applicant-- -- -- -- -- --
0 Sent Back To ApplicantSent Back To Applicant-- -- -- -- -- --

11037.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC1021186084985.84E+09 C102118607358BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
15037.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0921072769515.08E+09 C092107199374BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

0 Sent Back To ApplicantSent Back To Applicant-- -- -- -- -- --
0 Scrutiny PendingPending -- -- -- -- -- --

15037.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0921073388785.08E+09 C092107315235BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
0 Bill Generation Pending At DepartmentPending -- -- -- -- -- --

8037.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0921071855325.08E+09 C092107004652BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
8037.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0921073142575.08E+09 C092107314031BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

11037.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0921071292625.08E+09 C092107128373BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
10987.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0921070014115.08E+09 C092107001172BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

7492.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0921069279245.08E+09 C092106927684BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
7462.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0921072249185.08E+09 C092107428529BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

11037.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0621003346992.97E+09 C062100334216BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
7987.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0921070524025.08E+09 C092106884409BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
8037.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0621000050022.97E+09 C062100004207BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

0 Sent Back To ApplicantSent Back To Applicant-- -- -- -- -- --
0 Sent Back To ApplicantSent Back To Applicant-- -- -- -- -- --

7492.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0821441478604.96E+09 C082144147390BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
7970 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0621071272733.04E+09 C062107127025BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

10932.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC1221289978377.48E+09 C122128997635BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
0 Scrutiny PendingPending -- -- -- -- -- --

16537.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0821426867884.95E+09 C082142686569BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC1021066485705.63E+09 C102106647658BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC1021015908145.59E+09 C102101590527BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC1021071894405.63E+09 C102107189155BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC1021071894395.63E+09 C102107189155BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
16500 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC1021015908125.59E+09 C102101590527BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC1021015908135.59E+09 C102101590527BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
16500 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC1021066491955.63E+09 C102106648916BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0622043381551.95E+09 C062204337216BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC1021015908155.59E+09 C102101590527BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC1021072385815.63E+09 C102107238303BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########



14641 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC1021074328315.63E+09 C102107432570BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC1021072850795.63E+09 C102107284792BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC1021071762385.63E+09 C102107175964BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0622043381561.95E+09 C062204337216BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

0 Sent Back To ApplicantSent Back To Applicant-- -- -- -- -- --
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC1021074541175.63E+09 C102107453832BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC1021072856675.63E+09 C102107285394BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
16500 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC1021070362015.63E+09 C102107035918BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522208479191.05E+09 C052220847720BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

0 Scrutiny PendingPending -- -- -- -- -- --
0 Sent Back To ApplicantSent Back To Applicant-- -- -- -- -- --

11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC062124509358IPN21061800006NLC062124508888BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
0 Sent Back To ApplicantSent Back To Applicant-- -- -- -- -- --
0 Sent Back To ApplicantSent Back To Applicant-- -- -- -- -- --

11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522208479181.05E+09 C052220847720BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC062133024783IPN2106220000120C062133024513BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522206877471.05E+09 C052220687469BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522204006041.05E+09 C052220400337BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

3250 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522205922141.05E+09 C052220591287BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
16500 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC1121164640026.67E+09 C112116424228BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Bill Generation Pending At DepartmentPending -- -- -- -- -- --
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0721011099303.65E+09 C072101109684BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522205909581.05E+09 C052220590685BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522206992501.05E+09 C052220697073BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

3250 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522204021061.05E+09 C052220401848BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
0 Scrutiny PendingPending -- -- -- -- -- --
0 Scrutiny PendingPending -- -- -- -- -- --

6,07,623.50



DepartmentScheme Application NoCourse Financial Year
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2021DHR1000372863M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2021VJO1002033302M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2021VJO1001722869M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 2021VJV1000538334M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2021VJO1002029627Bachelor of Library & Information Science (B.Lib.I.Sc.)F.Y.2020-2021
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2021VJO1002080532M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001040169B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001199288Masters of Library & Information Science F.Y.2020-2021
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2021DHR1000500723M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2021DHR1000473792M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2021VJO1002146648M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2020-2021
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2021DHR1000402138M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2020-2021
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2021DHR1000578033M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2020-2021
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2021VJO1001390223M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001217924B.C.A. F.Y.2020-2021
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2021DHR1000395536M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001232253Master of Journalism and Media Studies (MJMS)F.Y.2020-2021
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2021DHR1000511158M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1000916204M.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1000991737M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2021DHR1000367184M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001013748Masters of Library & Information Science F.Y.2020-2021
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 2021VJV1000590534M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001273864B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001225075B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2020-2021
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 2021VJV1000576282M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2021VJO1001739366Bachelor of Library & Information Science (B.Lib.I.Sc.)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001203323B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2020-2021
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2021DHR1000441607M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2021DHR1000424846M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001262556B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2020-2021
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2021DHR1000566554M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1000957854Masters of Library & Information Science F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001239322Masters of Library & Information Science F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001257758M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001227852B.C.A. F.Y.2020-2021
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2021DHR1000494847B.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2020-2021
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2021DHR1000420933M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2020-2021
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2021VJO1002036192M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001270996B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2020-2021
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2021DHR1000575925M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2021DHR1000444502M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1000931276B.C.A. F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001293948M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2021DHR1000051981M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1000923255B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2020-2021



VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 2021VJV1000509515M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2021VJO1001906277M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001269006M.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001197109B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001070657B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1000931054Master of Journalism and Media Studies (MJMS)F.Y.2020-2021
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2021DHR1000415314M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2020-2021
Tribal Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India )2021TDS1000485686M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001205869Master of Journalism and Media Studies (MJMS)F.Y.2020-2021
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2021SJS1001184793B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2020-2021



Beneficiary Name Beneficiary IDBeneficiary Mobile NoInstitute NameDivision Of StudentDistrict Of StudentTaluka Of Student
Aarati Shrikant Badure BMHPU027677359.16E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Aishwarya Shivaji Mogale BMHMC077543559.58E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Akshay Mahadev Panchal BMHMC077543558.53E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Amit Prabhurao Rangwal BMHMC077523228.41E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Amrpali Ambadas Shrimangale BMHMC077543559.83E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Ankush Madhav Sutar BMHMC077543557.77E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Apeksha Dhulppa Gaikawad BMHMC077523607.02E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Ashvini Arvind Kokane BMHMC077523609.64E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Atul Prakashrao Sapkale BMHPU027677359.76E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Badalgave Chandrabhaga Venkatrao BMHPU027677359.77E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Dake Kapil Balaji BMHMC077543559.76E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Devidas Digambar Sawant BMHPU027677359.15E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Dnyaneshwar Keshav Waghmare BMHPU027677358.55E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Ganapure Venkat Panreddy BMHMC077543559.88E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Hangargekar Aarti Mashnaji BMHMC077523609.67E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Husen Jabbar Shaikh BMHPU027677357.22E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Jyotibai Tukaram Hanmante BMHMC077523609.55E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Kalidas Dilip Patil BMHPU027677359.67E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Komal Rajkumar Chavan BMHMC077523609.42E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Kranti Maroti Waghmare BMHMC077523609.5E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Kumar Vikas Belure BMHPU027677358.98E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Madhale Ashwini Vaijnath BMHMC077523609.92E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Madhav Lingram Kendre BMHMC077523227.62E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Mane Abhishek Laxmanrao BMHMC077523608.08E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Mayuri Maroti Gaikwad BMHMC077523609.16E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Meera Shankar Kendre BMHMC077523227.77E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Mohamad Farhan Vasiyoddin MominBMHMC077543558.42E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Nagesh Sanjay Wade BMHMC077523609.77E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Pathan Bazela Tasneem Aijaz Ahemed KhanBMHPU027677357.89E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Pavan Rajeshwar Patil BMHPU027677357.39E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Pooja Vilas Shinde BMHMC077523609.11E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Pratiksha Shankarrao Soppa BMHPU027677357.06E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Radhika Dattatray Dubhate BMHMC077523609.82E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Rahul Bhimrao Gaikwad BMHMC077523609.69E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Rahul Narayanrao Suryawanshi BMHMC077523607.51E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Ratnadeep Maroti Kamble BMHMC077523609.42E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Rohini Satish Suryavanshi BMHPU027677357.22E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Sachin Suresh Biradar BMHPU027677358.98E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Sampada Balaji Chitupe BMHMC077543557.38E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Sandhya Balaji Sutar BMHMC077523607.39E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Sandhya Narsing Kamble BMHPU027677358.79E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Sheikh Maula Yadul BMHPU027677359.39E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Shubham Dnyanoba Suryawanshi BMHMC077523608.21E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Sneha Bhagwan Suryawanshi BMHMC077523608.78E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Soniya Digambar Pande BMHPU027677359.42E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Suryawanshi Poonam Mohan BMHMC077523607.25E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir



Sushil Sambhaji Dahiphale BMHMC077523228.31E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Sushma Ram Chamle BMHMC077543559.62E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Swapnil Balaji Shinde BMHMC077523609.13E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Swati Ranjit Kamble BMHMC077523608.1E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Talawade Sumit Baburao BMHMC077523607.5E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Togare Chandrashekhar Marotirao BMHMC077523609.64E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Vilas Gopalrao Shinde BMHPU027677358.6E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Vinayak Bhimrao Zinkwad BMHNS002668278.24E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Vinayak Chandu Kamble BMHMC077523609.16E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Vishakha Gunavant Waghmare BMHMC077523609.1E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir



Disbursed Amount(?)Reason Status Transaction IDInstruction IDDebit Advice IDBank NameAccount NoCredit Date
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0622043381561.95E+09 C062204337216BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522205909581.05E+09 C052220590685BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522204006041.05E+09 C052220400337BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC062124509358IPN21061800006NLC062124508888BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

3250 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522204021061.05E+09 C052220401848BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522206877471.05E+09 C052220687469BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

8037.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0921069058595.08E+09 C092106668007BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
15037.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0921073388785.08E+09 C092107315235BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC1021015908145.59E+09 C102101590527BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC1021072856675.63E+09 C102107285394BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
16500 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC1121164640026.67E+09 C112116424228BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
16500 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC1021066491955.63E+09 C102106648916BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
16500 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC1021070362015.63E+09 C102107035918BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0721011099303.65E+09 C072101109684BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

7492.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0921069279245.08E+09 C092106927684BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC1021066485705.63E+09 C102106647658BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

11037.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0921074295685.08E+09 C092107286269BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC1021015908155.59E+09 C102101590527BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

11037.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0621003346992.97E+09 C062100334216BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
10982.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0621115364703.1E+09 C062111535099BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0622043381551.95E+09 C062204337216BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
15037.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0921070394765.09E+09 C092107039233BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522208479191.05E+09 C052220847720BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
8037.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0921070259005.08E+09 C092107025653BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
7987.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0921070524025.08E+09 C092106884409BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522208479181.05E+09 C052220847720BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

3250 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522205922141.05E+09 C052220591287BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
8037.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0921071855325.08E+09 C092107004652BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC1021072850795.63E+09 C102107284792BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC1021015908135.59E+09 C102101590527BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

8037.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0921071408215.08E+09 C092107140593BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC1021072385815.63E+09 C102107238303BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

15037.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0821452188014.99E+09 C082145239564BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
15037.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0921072769515.08E+09 C092107199374BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11037.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0921069986655.08E+09 C092106998434BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

7492.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0821441478604.96E+09 C082144147390BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
14641 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC1021074328315.63E+09 C102107432570BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
16500 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC1021015908125.59E+09 C102101590527BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Bill Generation Pending At DepartmentPending -- -- -- -- -- --

7462.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0921072249185.08E+09 C092107428529BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC1021074541175.63E+09 C102107453832BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC1021071894405.63E+09 C102107189155BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

7970 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0621071272733.04E+09 C062107127025BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11037.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC1021186084985.84E+09 C102118607358BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC1021071762385.63E+09 C102107175964BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
8037.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0621000050022.97E+09 C062100004207BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########



11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC062133024783IPN2106220000120C062133024513BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522206992501.05E+09 C052220697073BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

10987.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0921070014115.08E+09 C092107001172BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
8037.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0921067353555.09E+09 C092106735136BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
8037.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0921073142575.08E+09 C092107314031BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

10932.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC1221289978377.48E+09 C122128997635BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC1021071894395.63E+09 C102107189155BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

16537.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0821426867884.95E+09 C082142686569BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11037.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0921071292625.08E+09 C092107128373BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

8037.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0921074284585.08E+09 C092107428228BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
6,07,623.50
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